ABBEY AUTOS GLENGORMLEY

Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V Van | 2015

NO VAT, LOW MILEAGE, SERVICE HISTORY, FINANCE
AVAILABLE.

All our cars are HPI checked, fully inspected, serviced and
MOQOTed as required. Every car comes with a comprehensive
warranty as standard. We accept trade-ins and can arrange
competitive finance and PCP options. We can switch your

existing finance onto your new car. Below is just one example of
finance. We accept all major Debit cards.

Vehicle Features

12v plug in passenger side dashboard, ABS, Adjustable
headlamps, Ceiling mounted storage shelf, Drivers airbag,
Electric front windows, ESP/VDC, Full size spare wheel,
Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Height adjustable steering
wheel, High Performance speakers, PAS, Passengers underseat
storage tray, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips, Speed limiter

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:

83 Ballyclare Road Glengormley, Glengormley, BT36 5HH

028 90342333

£5,995

34000
Diesel
Manual
White
1248

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Van

WN65DEU

4390mm
1832mm
1845mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2020KG

47.9MPG

67.3MPG

58.9MPG

60L

5 SPEED
98MPH
88.5BHP



