Fiat Doblo Cargo 1.3 Multijet 16V Van | 2015 NO VAT, LOW MILEAGE, SERVICE HISTORY, FINANCE AVAILABLE.



All our cars are HPI checked, fully inspected, serviced and MOTed as required. Every car comes with a comprehensive warranty as standard. We accept trade-ins and can arrange competitive finance and PCP options. We can switch your existing finance onto your new car. Below is just one example of finance. We accept all major Debit cards.

Vehicle Features

12v plug in passenger side dashboard, ABS, Adjustable headlamps, Ceiling mounted storage shelf, Drivers airbag, Electric front windows, ESP/VDC, Full size spare wheel, Handbrake grip + gaiter in leather, Height adjustable steering wheel, High Performance speakers, PAS, Passengers underseat storage tray, Rev counter, Side rubbing strips, Speed limiter

£5,995

Miles:	34000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1248
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
Body Style:	Van
Reg:	WN65DEU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4390mm
Width:	1832mm
Height:	1845mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2020KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	67.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	58.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	98MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP